Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite
Shadowridge G.C. Vista CA
Tournament Dates. 03/06 - 03/07, 2023

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 5993 5993 Both

feam ] _
- 1 Cal State Monterey Bay 610 +34
2 Cal State San Marcos 313 614  +38
3 Cal State East Bay 306 311 617 +41
T4 Cad StateLA 309 314 623  +47
T 4 Point Loma Nazarene Univ 321 302 623  +47
6 UT Tyler 322 303 625 +49
T 7 BiolaUniversity 320 307 627 +51
T 7 Holy Names Univ. 317 310 627 +51
9 Western Washington 317 313 630 +%4
10 Sonoma State 316 317 633  +57
11 Grand Valley State 329 307 636 +60
12 Dominican (CA) 325 313 638 +62
13 Colorado Christian U 325 324 649 +73
14 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 336 337 673 +97
15 Chico State 347 344 691 +115

1 Alli Kim Point Loma

2 Brady Turnquist Biola 76 146 +2

3 MiaGolovich Sonoma St. 72 148 +4

4 EbbaWernered Holy Names 76 149 +5
T5 Caroline Wales CSUSM 75 150 +6
T5 Katie Stribling CSUMB 72 150 +6
T 7 Drishti Karumbaya East Bay 76 152 +8
T 7 Lauren Hickam CSUSM 78 152 +8
T 7 Megan Billeter WwWuU 77 152 +8
T 10 Madison Murr CSUSM 80 153 +9
T 10 Morgan Soerdsma LA 73 153 +9

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T 46

Angelica Antonio
Breann Horn
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COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Dominican
CSUSM
CSUMB
East Bay
CSUSM
UT Tyler
CSUMB
UT Tyler
East Bay
CSUMB
LA

Holy Names
LA
CSUSM
CSUSM
Gnd Valley
LA

UT Tyler
wwu

UT Tyler
Point Loma
East Bay
Dominican
Gnd Valley
Holy Names
Gnd Valley
Biola
CSUMB
wwu
Dominican
Sonoma St.
wwu
Biola

UT Tyler
CCuU

79
77
76
77
76
80
82
77
76
78
78
79
78
79
81
79
82
78
82
85
77
83
85
78
78
80
83
82
82
80
80
80
82
81

75
77
78
77
78
74
73
78
79
78
78
78
79
78
76
78
76
80
76
73
82
76
74
81
81
79
76
78
78
80
80
80
78
80

154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
161

+1O
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=A

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 52
T 52
T54
T54
T54
T54
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58

63
T64
T64
T 66
T 66
T 68
T 68

70

71

12

73

74

75

76
DNF

Haley Wong
Kiersten Bryant
Mandi Granato
Raguel Prado
Taylor Stewart
Regan Barton
Sofia Y oung
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 320.53 313.87 317.20
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 15 15 30

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.87 79.16 80.01
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Even Par: 3 1 4
Rounds Above Par: 73 75 148
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